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Max. Recommended
Torque (Inch Pounds)

110
120
120
120
140
140
140
150
150
150

C

B A

C

RECEPTACLE HOLD ER PLUG HOLDER

Shell
Size
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
28
32
36

B Dia.
Max.

 .552  (14.0) 
 .677  (17.2) 
 .802  (20.4) 
 .927  (23.5) 
 1.053  (26.7) 
 1.177  (29.9) 
 1.302  (33.1) 
 1.521  (38.6) 
 1.771  (45.0) 
 1.990  (50.5) 

C Dim.
Max.

 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 
 1.280  (32.5) 

NOTES
1. Metric dimensions (mm) are indicated in parentheses.
2. Material:  Case hardened carbon steel with electroless nickel fi nish.
3. Receptacle and plug holder drives: 1/4" - Shell size 12; 3/8" - Shell sizes 14 and up.
4. Consult Factory for Larger Sizes

A Dia.
Max.

 .824  (20.9) 
 .950  (24.1) 
 1.058  (26.9) 
 1.183  (30.0) 
 1.315  (33.4) 
 1.425  (36.2) 
 1.683  (42.7) 
 1.931  (49.0) 
 2.183  (55.4) 
 2.445  (62.1)

600C005
MIL-C-22992

Plug and Receptacle Holder

Product Series

Connector Designator

Basic Number

600 C 005-18 P 

P = Plug Holder
R = Receptacle Holder

Shell Size


